
Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 11/04/2023 8:49 - Strana 1

11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 28 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
09/04/2023 - 11:20 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

A Apsolutna

1. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 2:08.29 683 A 30.38 33.14 32.15 32.62
2. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Aqua Pro 2:08.43 680 A 30.84 32.74 32.66 32.19
3. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 2:11.43 635 A 31.32 34.64 32.45 33.02
4. CREVAR, Anja 00 22. April, BL 2:11.67 631 A 31.48 33.72 33.62 32.85
5. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 2:12.22 623 A 30.91 34.13 33.33 33.85
6. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 2:12.97 613 A 31.56 34.42 33.32 33.67
7. MC ELROY, Niamh Patricia06 ADRIA 2:13.83 601 A 31.05 34.52 33.78 34.48
8. HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo 2:14.06 598 A 30.99 34.60 33.76 34.71
9. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 2:14.85 588 B 31.52 34.58 34.23 34.52

10. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Usce 2:14.96 586 B 31.87 33.51 35.43 34.15
11. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka10 Swim Star 2:17.35 556 B 32.05 34.54 35.61 35.15
12. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 Skopje 2:20.24 522 B 32.67 34.99 37.12 35.46
13. GANOVIC, Una 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:21.63 507 B 32.43 37.20
14. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 2:22.68 496 B 32.39 36.38 36.96 36.95
15. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:24.15 481 B 32.12 35.95 37.72 38.36
16. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 Skopje 2:24.41 478 B 33.99 36.45 38.39 35.58
17. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:24.75 475 R 34.06 36.61 38.19 35.89
18. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:24.97 473 R 33.08 36.86 38.41 36.62
19. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 2:25.84 464 33.14 38.25 36.49 37.96
20. GON, Noemi 09 ADRIA 2:28.33 441 34.28 37.63 38.54 37.88
21. DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 2:30.38 424 35.12 36.56 39.60 39.10
22. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 BPK 2:30.42 423 33.87 38.82 38.44 39.29
23. MULIC ANDREA, 11 Plavi Talas 2:31.81 412 33.18 38.21 41.41 39.01
24. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Skopje 2:33.60 397 35.01 38.54 41.48 38.57
25. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 2:34.64 389 37.56 39.80 39.43 37.85
26. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:35.83 381 34.74 40.22
27. KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11 Skopje 2:36.44 376 36.02 40.50 40.97 38.95
28. MURADOR, Elisa 09 ADRIA 2:40.39 349 36.90 40.86 41.38 41.25
29. PANEVA, Darija 11 Beta Sharks 2:40.97 345 36.90 40.47 42.25 41.35
30. VASILIC, Petra 10 Plavi Talas 2:41.40 342 35.38 40.83 43.12 42.07
31. USKOKOVIC, Nađa 10 Usce 2:44.32 325 35.13 40.99 43.80 44.40
32. SIMJANOVSKA, Ivana 09 Beta Sharks 2:47.85 304 35.77 43.14 45.82 43.12
33. KRSMANOVIC, Masa 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:48.86 299 35.53 42.98 44.29 46.06
34. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 2:49.12 298 37.89 43.94 43.69 43.60
35. MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja 11 Partizan 2:54.49 271 37.22 45.07 46.92 45.28
36. SMILJANIC, Mila 10 Bonatti 2:55.66 266 38.63 43.24 47.92 45.87
37. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 2:59.05 251 39.03 47.58 45.98 46.46
38. ILIC, Iva 11 Novi Sad 3:02.20 238 42.35 47.59 47.58 44.68
39. RISTIC, Nikolina 11 Sk Tent 3:10.02 210 42.03 46.75 53.26 47.98
40. SIMICIC, Jovana 11 Novi Sad 3:12.29 202 43.70 48.93 52.36 47.30
41. DIMITRIJEVIC, Sofija 06 Sk Tent 3:25.95 165 43.02 52.99 56.61 53.33

DSQ ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 2:24.68 32.48 36.97 38.68 36.55

B Kategorija 2006.do 2009.

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 2:11.43 635 A 31.32 34.64 32.45 33.02
2. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 2:12.97 613 A 31.56 34.42 33.32 33.67
3. MC ELROY, Niamh Patricia06 ADRIA 2:13.83 601 A 31.05 34.52 33.78 34.48
4. HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo 2:14.06 598 A 30.99 34.60 33.76 34.71
5. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 2:14.85 588 B 31.52 34.58 34.23 34.52
6. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Usce 2:14.96 586 B 31.87 33.51 35.43 34.15
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 28, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, B Kategorija 2006.do 2009.

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

7. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 Skopje 2:20.24 522 B 32.67 34.99 37.12 35.46
8. GANOVIC, Una 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:21.63 507 B 32.43 37.20
9. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 2:22.68 496 B 32.39 36.38 36.96 36.95

10. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:24.15 481 B 32.12 35.95 37.72 38.36
11. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 Skopje 2:24.41 478 B 33.99 36.45 38.39 35.58
12. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:24.75 475 R 34.06 36.61 38.19 35.89
13. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:24.97 473 R 33.08 36.86 38.41 36.62
14. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 2:25.84 464 33.14 38.25 36.49 37.96
15. GON, Noemi 09 ADRIA 2:28.33 441 34.28 37.63 38.54 37.88
16. DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 2:30.38 424 35.12 36.56 39.60 39.10
17. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:35.83 381 34.74 40.22
18. MURADOR, Elisa 09 ADRIA 2:40.39 349 36.90 40.86 41.38 41.25
19. SIMJANOVSKA, Ivana 09 Beta Sharks 2:47.85 304 35.77 43.14 45.82 43.12
20. KRSMANOVIC, Masa 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:48.86 299 35.53 42.98 44.29 46.06
21. DIMITRIJEVIC, Sofija 06 Sk Tent 3:25.95 165 43.02 52.99 56.61 53.33

DSQ ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 2:24.68 32.48 36.97 38.68 36.55

C Kategorija 2010. do 2011.

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka10 Swim Star 2:17.35 556 B 32.05 34.54 35.61 35.15
2. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 BPK 2:30.42 423 33.87 38.82 38.44 39.29
3. MULIC ANDREA, 11 Plavi Talas 2:31.81 412 33.18 38.21 41.41 39.01
4. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 2:34.64 389 37.56 39.80 39.43 37.85
5. KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11 Skopje 2:36.44 376 36.02 40.50 40.97 38.95
6. PANEVA, Darija 11 Beta Sharks 2:40.97 345 36.90 40.47 42.25 41.35
7. VASILIC, Petra 10 Plavi Talas 2:41.40 342 35.38 40.83 43.12 42.07
8. USKOKOVIC, Nađa 10 Usce 2:44.32 325 35.13 40.99 43.80 44.40
9. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 2:49.12 298 37.89 43.94 43.69 43.60

10. MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja 11 Partizan 2:54.49 271 37.22 45.07 46.92 45.28
11. SMILJANIC, Mila 10 Bonatti 2:55.66 266 38.63 43.24 47.92 45.87
12. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 2:59.05 251 39.03 47.58 45.98 46.46
13. ILIC, Iva 11 Novi Sad 3:02.20 238 42.35 47.59 47.58 44.68
14. RISTIC, Nikolina 11 Sk Tent 3:10.02 210 42.03 46.75 53.26 47.98
15. SIMICIC, Jovana 11 Novi Sad 3:12.29 202 43.70 48.93 52.36 47.30


